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Question No 12738: Courtesy of MPA Nighat Yasmin Oragzai

S.NO

ADP NO, Code and Name of Scheme

App:
cost

CFY (2021-
22}
Allocation

CFY (2021-
22) Release

Exp. Till date

193189-Establishment of Vocational
Training Centers/Institutes in Bajaur
Agency, NWA and FR Kohat. (A) BOD
15/09/2017 [FDA]

38.851

38.851

193200-Re-Construction of Woolen
Metal Center Miranshah District North
Waziristan A/BOD /20/06/2019 (FDA)

91.67

52.25

93183-Overcoming of stafffequipment
deficiencies in Technical Institutes in
FATA

Sub Head Equipment's/Tools & staff
pay of Govt. Polytechnic Institute
Miranshah NW

107.854

20.000

20.000

25.00

193147-Women Skills Development
Centers in Central FATA
BOD/M5/9/2017 [FDA]

(NW Share})

52.906

8.00

8.00

39.733

Transforming Skills into Employment
North Waziristan. {AIP) {NW Share)

313.470

26.00

26.00

26.00 upto Dec
2021 payment of
various
institutions.

Development of Small industrial
Estate on Bannu Miranshah Road,
NW

191

10,810

5

Total

795.751

59,00

64.810

160.834




